7375

WOODENSHOE
7375 WOODENSHOE ROAD, NEENAH, WI, 54956 Rond, NEENAH. Wi

$324,900

Well-maintained 3 BR, 2 BA home set on a spacious .49-acre lot. This inviting property combines * 3 beds

comfort, function, and modern updates—perfect for everyday living or entertaining. Step into * 2 baths

the cozy living room featuring a wood-burning fireplace, perfect for relaxing evenings and * Residential
adding warmth and charm throughout the colder months. The layout flows into a bright,... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

¢ Closed

. * 2115 sq ft
Keith
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B
Py S0ysSuUapO!

f5as0pooth

Goog

Adashun
Jones/

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: One,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1410
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 705 Tax Amount: 3477.11

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Exclusions: Seller Personal Property

Washer, Dryer, LL Freezer, 3 Garden Sheds

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Water Source: Well Sewer: Septic Tank

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18x11 Upper
Bedroom 2 10x10 Upper
Bedroom 3 10x10 Upper
Kitchen 14x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 22x15 Main

Unfinished 8x6 Lower
Other Room 9x9 Lower
Other Room 2 21x18 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Finished,Finished Exterior material: Aluminum
Contiguous,Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump Siding,Aluminum/Steel,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Keith D Sippel Agent Email: keithsippel@realtor.com
Attribution Contact: PREF: 920-707-0175
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